

S.SI.165 /24

Order no. 08 dated 24.05.24

Today is fixed for Charge hearing.

All the three accused on CB are present file hazira.

P.O. is on leave.

Fix 15.01.25 for Charge hearing.

Addl. Sess Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
I/C.